NIME Proceedings Template for LaTeX
Alexander Refsum Jensenius1
1University of Oslo
August 28, 2019
Abstract
This paper provides a sample of a LATEX document for the
NIME conference series. It conforms, somewhat loosely, to
the formatting guidelines for ACM SIG Proceedings. It is

the appendices. In the appendix environment, the
command section is used to indicate the start of
each Appendix, with alphabetic order designation
(i.e. the first is A, the second B, etc.) and a title (if
you include one). So, if you need hierarchical struc-
ture within an Appendix, start with subsection as
the highest level. Here is an outline of the body of
this document in Appendix-appropriate form:
A.1 Introduction
A.2 The Body of the Paper
A.2.1 Type Changes and Special Charac-
ters
A.2.2 Math Equations
Inline (In-text) Equations
Display Equations
4
A.2.3 Citations
A.2.4 Tables
A.2.5 Figures
A.2.6 Theorem-like Constructs
A Caveat for the TEX Expert
A.3 Conclusions
A.4 Acknowledgments
A.5 Additional Authors
This section is inserted by LATEX; you do not insert
it. You just add the names and information in the
\additionalauthors command at the start of the
document.
A.6 References
Generated by bibtex from your .bib file. Run latex,
then bibtex, then latex twice (to resolve references)
to create the .bbl file. Insert that .bbl file into
the .tex source file and comment out the command
\thebibliography.
B More Help for the Hardy
The sig-alternate.cls file itself is chock-full of suc-
cinct and helpful comments. If you consider your-
self a moderately experienced to expert user of
LATEX, you may find reading it useful but please
remember not to change it.
References
Clark, M. (1991). Post Congress Tristesse. In
TeX90 Conference Proceedings (pp. 84–89). TeX
Users Group.
Lamport, L. (1986). LaTeX User’s Guide and Doc-
ument Reference Manual. Reading, Massachusetts:
Addison-Wesley Publishing Company.
Salas, S. L., & Hille, E. (1978). Calculus: One and
Several Variable. New York: John Wiley and Sons.
5